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Filial

 0190  VOPAK



Período de Entrega

 13/10/2025 a 15/10/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000669  9999

 Data

 13/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



12,000

 405,000

 33,750

15/10/2025

 1.06.01.075.02

 PAO DE CARA CRU CONG - PCT 5KG

 PT



Solicitação

 0000000670  9999

 Data

 13/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



14,000

 472,500

 33,750

15/10/2025

 1.06.01.566.03

 PAO FRANCES 65G CRU CONGELADO 12HRS - 

 CX



Total

 877,500
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